European Electronic Controls Catalogue
Catalogue Section F
Product Bulletin PM-8900
Issue date 06 2000
©2000 Johnson Controls, Inc. F31
Order Nr.24.247E
TC-8900 Controller Units
with PM-8900 Power Modules

Accessories
Accessories (order separately)
Order code Description
TM-9100-8900 Opening tool for sensor case
TM-9100-8901 Dial stop screws kit (bag of 100 self
tapping screws)
TM-9100-8931-W Plastic surface mounting kit
TM-9100-8941-W Wall box mounting kit
TM-9100-8951-W Panel mounting kit
See “RS-9100 product bulletin” for details on accessories.
Power Modules TC-8900
combination
Output Valve Output power supply